TM
© 2018 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 6/20/2018
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

VOLTAGE
  EBU = High Temp Universal Volt (120-277V)
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
S NOTE: Dimensions for Size SMALL
L NOTE: Dimensions for Size LARGE
S8”
L12.8”
S8”
L12.8”
S8”
L12.8”
S7.48”
L14.17”
S7.48”
L14.17”
S7.48”
L14.17”
FINISH
 BK = Black
 BZ = Bronze Standard
 PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
 WH = White
OPTIONS
 9328 = Integral Dual Voltage Photocell – 120/277V
 MSE = Motion Sensor External
   Single circuit: All On / All Off
   Specify Finish: White (WH) / Bronze (BZ)
 MSE2 = Motion Sensor External
   Dual circuit: Half On / Half Off
 REL4W = Remote Emergency Battery: LED 4W
Size
DUNKIRK-G SIZE / WATTAGES